FORM PTO-	·- ·- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMM PATENT AND TRADEMARK OF
To the Honorable Commissioner of 1 102626289	attached original de	ocuments or copy thereof
1. Name of conveying party(ies): \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Fujitsu Services Limited Internal Address: Street Address: Observatory House, Windsor Ro Slough, Berkshire SL1 2EY, United Kingdom Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation-State United Kingdom	
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnershipx_ Corporation-State United Kingdom Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes _x No		
	_ Other	
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger	If assignee is not domiciled in the United State a domestic representative designation is attached: _ Yes	
$\underline{\hspace{0.1cm}}$ Security Agreement $\underline{\hspace{0.1cm}}$ Change of Name	No	
Other	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)	
Execution Date: 2 April 2002	Additional name(s) & address	s(es) attached? Yes _x
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s).		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark registration No.(s)	
	2,064,662	,
Additional availage at	arbanda Waxa N	
Additional numbers atta		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involve	
Name:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40	
Street Address: P.O. Box 2786 City: Chicago State: Illinois Zip: 60690-2786		
	x Authorized to be charged 12-0913	to deposit account
T TORRAN JUNEAR HARDIN BRANCH	8. Deposit account number:	
12-04-2003	(Attach duplicate copy of this form if pay	ying by deposit account.)
S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt Dt. #57		
9. Statement and signature.	IS SPACE	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoinattached copy is a true copy of the priginal document	ing information is true and	correct and any
Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing	Nov	vember 28, 2003
003 LMUELLER 00000208 120913 2064662	[1]	r of pages comprising cover she
521 40.00 DA Do not de ach th	is portion	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information	on to:	
Commissioner of Patent Box Assigni		
Washington, D.	.C. 20231	u daarmaah ta taa sa
Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data not send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent 1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Manageme Washington, D.C. 20503.	eeded, and completing and review and Trademark Office. Office of	ring the sample cover she

TRADEMARK REEL: 002884 FRAME: 0543



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 96056

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

INTERNATIONAL COMPUTERS LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

FUJITSU SERVICES LIMITED

RECORDED: 12/04/2003

Given at Companies House, London, the 2nd April 2002

SANDRA DUJARDIN

Jandra Dujardin

For The Registrar Of Companies



REEL: 002884 FRAME: 0544